" 3 Runda "
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 STK600, STWIN, SPORT 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha | ;5 i 3 1:40.735 14:24:35.664 6 1:43.134 14:29:55.389
1 1:43.430 14:21:11.073 4 1:40.874 14:26:16.538 7 1:43.108 14:31:38.497
2 1:38.546 14:22:49.619 5 1:41.009 14:27:57.547 8 1:42.735 14:33:21.232
3 1:37.979 14:24:27.598 6 1:41.345 14:29:38.892 9 1:42.928 14:35:04.160
4 1:37.451 14:26:05.049 7 1:40.794 14:31:19.686
5 1:38.080 14:27:43.129 8 1:40.967 14:33:00653  Po. 8- # 13 CZERKA M. - Yamaha R6 + 51898
6 1:37.630 14:29:20.759 9 1:40.958 14:34:41.611 1 1:48.273 14:21:18.180
7 1:38.906 14:30:59.665 2 1:44.879 14:23:03.059
8 1:37.658 14:32:37.323  P0-5-#17 BOLEK . - Kawasaki ZX6R +43553 3 1:44.090 14:24:47.149
5 1.37.453 14:30-14.776 1 1:45.239 14:21:14.311 4 1:44.234 14:26:31.383
2 1:42.501 14:22:56.812 5 1:43.516 14:28:14.899
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOISKI K. - Yamaha R6 i s 3 1:42.997 14:24:39.809 6 1:43.498 14:29:58.397
1 1:42.572 14:21:10.301 4 1:42.672 14:26:22.481 7 1:42.978 14:31:41.375
2 1:38.210 14:22:48.511 5 1:42.593 14:28:05.074 8 1:42.553 14:33:23.928
3 1:38.033 14:24:26.544 6 1:43.078 14:29:48.152 9 1:42.746 14:35:06.674
4 1:38.159 14:26:04.703 7 1:43.057 14:31:31.209
5 1:38.365 14:27:43.068 8 1:43.369 14:33:14578  Po.9-# 31 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 + 51084
6 1:37.983 14:29:21.051 9 1:43.751 14:34:58.329 1 1:48.295 14:21:18.828
7 1:37.844 14:30:58.895 2 1:44.997 14:23:03.825
g 138,356 14:32:37.251  PO.6-1#26 WOICIECHT. - Kawasaki ZX6R  , g ac3 3 1:44.174 14:24:47.999
9 1.38.087 14:34:15.338 1 1:46.902 14:21:15.601 4 1:44.023 14:26:32.022
2 1:44.506 14:23:00.107 5 1:43.430 14:28:15.452
Po. 3 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 o st 3 1:43.414 14:24:43.521 6 1:43.074 14:29:58.526
1 1:44.168 14:21:12.099 4 1:44.228 14:26:27.749 7 1:42.988 14:31:41.514
2 1:40.042 14:22:52.141 5 1:43.739 14:28:11.488 8 1:42.482 14:33:23.996
3 1:40.843 14:24:32.984 6 1:42.899 14:29:54.387 9 1:42.764 14:35:06.760
4 1:40.814 14:26:13.798 7 1:43.481 14:31:37.868
5 1:40.610 14:27:54.408 8 1:42.654 14:33:20.522
6 1:40.993 14:29:35.401 9 1:42.707 14:35:03.229
7 1:40.800 14:31:16.201
. Diff. First
8 1:40.964 14:32:57.165  PO-7-#7 MOLIK. - Suzuki SV +49.384
9 1:40.878 14:34:38.043 ! 1:46.530 14:21:15.372
2 1:44.292 14:22:59.664
Po.4-#74 KUSMIERCZYK ). - YamahaR6  , ¢ e g AH WA H AL
1 1.44.964 14:21:13.363 4 1:45.923 14:26:28.401
2 1:41.566 14:22:54.929 5 1:43.854 14:28:12.255

Fastest lap: 1:37.451
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3 Runda

Wyscigowych Motocyklowych

Mistrzostw Polski

24-25.07.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WMMP2 STK600, STWIN, SPORT 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 95 WALICHNOWSKI £. - Yamaha R, o¢ iy 3 1:45.788 14:24:46.645
1 1.48.947 14:21:19.749 4 1:46.195 14:26:32.840
2 1:44.544 14:23:04.293 5 1:45.244 14:28:18.084
3 1:44.239 14:24:48.532 6 1:44.346 14:30:02.430
4 1:43.887 14:26:32.419 7 1:47.060 14:31:49.490
5 1:43.980 14:28:16.399 8 1:54.054 14:33:43.544
6 1:43.800 14:30:00.199 9 1:46.018 14:35:29.562
7 1:42.883 14:31:43.082
i . Diff. First
8 1:42.929 14:33:26.011  PO- 14 - #16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV +1:25.761
9 1:44.223 14:35:10.234 ! 1:49.764 14:21:20.041
2 1:46.531 14:23:06.572
Po. 11 - # 47 ROGIEWICZ F. - Yamaha R6 \otony 3 1:47.923 14:24:54.495
1 1.48.100 14:21:17.686 4 1:47.175 14:26:41.670
2 1:44.786 14:23:02.472 5 1:46.826 14:28:28.496
3 1:44.240 14:24:46.712 6 1:47.212 14:30:15.708
4 1:44.793 14:26:31.505 7 1:48.400 14:32:04.108
5 1:43.562 14:28:15.067 8 1:48.151 14:33:52.259
6 1.43.921 14:29:58.988 9 1:48.278 14:35:40.537
7 1:43.402 14:31:42.390
8 1:43.500 14:33:25.890
9 1:44.473 14:35:10.363
Po. 12 - # 94 FIKKER L. - Suzuki SV 108180
1 1:48.593 14:21:18.594
2 1:44.898 14:23:03.492
3 1:45.537 14:24:49.029
4 1:44.485 14:26:33.514
5 1:44.468 14:28:17.982
6 1:44.276 14:30:02.258
7 1:44.122 14:31:46.380
8 1:45.195 14:33:31.575
9 1:47.387 14:35:18.962
Po. 13 - # 4 JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV ‘1oa 780
1 1:47.031 14:21:16.434
2 1:44.423 14:23:00.857
Fastest lap: 1:37.451
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